
WOMEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Women's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 164.4 155.0 10

2 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 164.9 130.0 8

3 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 165.0 130.0 6

4 TaANI RHOTEN Washburn Rural 157.0 115.0 4

5 Brylee Little Piper High School 161.2 115.0 2

6 Trinity  Hudson Gardner Edgerton High School 164.0 105.0 1

7 Olivia Crum Lansing High School 158.0 100.0 0

8 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 165.0 100.0 0

9 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 159.0 75.0 0

10 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 163.3 75.0 0

Women's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 164.4 310.0 10

2 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 164.9 275.0 8

3 Brylee Little Piper High School 161.2 245.0 6

4 Trinity  Hudson Gardner Edgerton High School 164.0 235.0 4

5 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 165.0 225.0 2

6 TaANI RHOTEN Washburn Rural 157.0 215.0 1

7 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 165.0 205.0 0

8 Olivia Crum Lansing High School 158.0 180.0 0

9 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 159.0 140.0 0

10 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 163.3 140.0 0



Women's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 164.4 185.0 10

2 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 164.9 175.0 8

3 TaANI RHOTEN Washburn Rural 157.0 150.0 6

4 Trinity  Hudson Gardner Edgerton High School 164.0 145.0 4

5 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 165.0 140.0 2

6 Brylee Little Piper High School 161.2 135.0 1

7 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 165.0 130.0 0

8 Olivia Crum Lansing High School 158.0 110.0 0

9 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 163.3 105.0 0

10 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 159.0 100.0 0

Women's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 164.4 650.0 10

2 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 164.9 580.0 8

3 Brylee Little Piper High School 161.2 495.0 6

4 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 165.0 495.0 4

5 Trinity  Hudson Gardner Edgerton High School 164.0 485.0 2

6 TaANI RHOTEN Washburn Rural 157.0 480.0 1

7 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 165.0 435.0 0

8 Olivia Crum Lansing High School 158.0 390.0 0

9 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 163.3 320.0 0

10 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 159.0 315.0 0


